Benefits of Grayhill Piezo
Keypads and Pushbuttons
�Vandal Resistant
�Virtually Indestructible
�Easy to Keep Clean
�Suitable for Harsh Environments
�Pressure Activated (No moving Parts)
�Water and Dust Proof

PIN # 1
DIMENSIONS In inches (and millimeters)
ORDERING INFORMATION, 37FBR
AW– V MAX: 24V
I MAX: 0.2 A DC
TERM: RED WIRE
AP– V MAX: 24V
I MAX: 0.2 A DC
TERM: PIN
Example Part Number: 37FBR1AAP1121N
Available from your local Grayhill Component Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized local distributor or Grayhill.
SERIES CIRCUITRY LED HOUSING HOUSING
TYPE HOUSING SPEC ELECTRICAL COLOR MATERIAL COLORS
37F BR1 A AP 1 1 N
37F= OPTIONS: OPTIONS: 12V Option 1=Aluminum      OPTIONS:
PIEZO BR1 A=N.O. 112=RED 2=Stainless Steel N=Natural
SINGLE BR2 B=N.C. 212=GREEN B=Black
BUTTON BR3 312=YELLOW R=Red
SWITCHES BR4 412=BLUE G=Green
O=Gold
24V Option L=Blue
124=RED
224=GREEN
324=YELLOW
424=BLUE
BR3
BR4
(-)
(+)
RED
       LED
12V DC MAX 40mA
PIEZO
1.24V AC/DC
MAX 0.2A
(-)
(+)
RED
       LED
12V DC MAX 40mA
PIEZO
1.24V AC/DC
MAX 0.2A
ILUMINATED RING
 Ø1.220
(Ø31,00)
 Ø.984
(Ø25,00)
.079
(2,00) .295
(7,50)
 .984
(25,00)
M27 X 1,50 THREAD
ILUMINATED RING
 Ø1.220
(Ø31,00)
 Ø.984
(Ø25,00)
.079
(2,00) .295
(7,50)
 .984
(25,00)
M27 X 1,50 THREAD
12.000±.800
(300±20)
12.000±.800
(300±20)
PIN # 1
PIN # 1
5